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LOCATION: #281 - NE 369 St. West of SR 503
SPECIFIC LOCATION: O ft from
CITY/STATE: Clark County, WA

QC JOB #: 10814725
DIRECTION: EB
DATE: Oct 102012 - Oct 10 2012

Start Time

Mon Tue Wed
10-Oct-12

Thu

Fri

Average Weekday
Hourly Traffic

Sat

Sun

Average Week Average Week Profile
Hourly Traffic

12:00 AM
12:15 AM
12:30 AM
12:45 AM
1.00 AM
1:15 AM
1:30 AM
1:45 AM
2:00 AM
2:15 AM
2:30 AM
2:45 AM
3:00 AM
3:15 AM
3:30 AM
3:45 AM
4:00 AM
4:15 AM
4:30 AM
4:45 AM
5:00 AM
5:15 AM
5:30 AM
5:45 AM
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Day Total

% Weekday
Average

% Week
Average

AM Peak
Volume

PM Peak
Volume

Comments: 24

Report generated on 10/15/2012 5:41 PM

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)
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LOCATION: #281 - NE 369 St. West of SR 503
SPECIFIC LOCATION: O ft from
CITY/STATE: Clark County, WA

QC JOB #: 10814725
DIRECTION: EB
DATE: Oct 102012 - Oct 10 2012

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Average Weekday| Sat Sun Average Week Average Week Profile
Start Time 10-Oct-12 Hourly Traffic Hourly Traffic
6:00 AM 7 7 7 [
6:15 AM 10 10 10 \ )
6:30 AM 12 12 12 \ )
6:45 AM 10 10 10 \ )
7:00 AM 12 12 12 \ ]
7:15 AM 14 14 14 \ ]
7:30 AM 15 15 15 \ )
7:45 AM 8 8 8 [ |
8:00 AM 10 10 10 \ )
8:15 AM 6 6 6 _
8:30 AM 9 9 9 —_
8:45 AM 7 7 7 e
9:00 AM 5 5 5 =
9:15 AM 6 6 6 _l
9:30 AM 7 7 F/ e
9:45 AM 9 9 9 (S |
10:00 AM 11 11 11 \ )
10:15 AM 8 8 8 _
10:30 AM 8 8 8 S |
10:45 AM 5 5 5 =
11:00 AM 8 8 8 _
11:15 AM 5 5 5 [ |
11:30 AM 8 8 8 |
11:45 AM 10 10 10 e—— |
Day Total
% Weekday
Average
% Week
Average
AM Peak
Volume
PM Peak
Volume

Comments: 24

Report generated on 10/15/2012 5:41 PM

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)
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LOCATION: #281 - NE 369 St. West of SR 503 QC JOB #: 10814725
SPECIFIC LOCATION: O ft from DIRECTION: EB
CITY/STATE: Clark County, WA DATE: Oct 10 2012 - Oct 10 2012
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Average Weekday| Sat Sun Average Week Average Week Profile
Start Time 10-Oct-12 Hourly Traffic Hourly Traffic
12:00 PM 8 8 8 —_
12:15 PM 8 8 8 S |
12:30 PM 9 9 9 (S |
12:45 PM 7 7 7 e
1:00 PM 6 6 6 (S |
1:15 PM 1 1 1 Q
1:30 PM 7 7 7 _
1:45 PM 9 9 9 I
2:00 PM 11 11 11 \ ]
2:15 PM 5 5 5 _
2:30 PM 9 9 9 —_
2:45 PM 10 10 10 \ i
3:00 PM 5 5 5 _
3:15 PM 9 9 9 _
3:30 PM 8 8 8 [ |
3:45 PM 4 4 4 I |
4:00 PM 11 11 11 \ )
4:15 PM 6 6 6 el
4:30 PM 9 9 9 S |
4:45 PM 10 10 10 \ )
5:00 PM 7 7 7 _
5:15 PM 14 14 14 \ )
5:30 PM 8 8 8 [ |
5:45 PM 9 9 9 e |
Day Total
% Weekday
Average
% Week
Average
AM Peak
Volume
PM Peak
Volume

Comments: 24

Report generated on 10/15/2012 5:41 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)
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LOCATION: #281 - NE 369 St. West of SR 503 QC JOB #: 10814725
SPECIFIC LOCATION: O ft from DIRECTION: EB
CITY/STATE: Clark County, WA DATE: Oct 102012 - Oct 10 2012

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Average Weekday| Sat Sun Average Week Average Week Profile
Start Time 10-Oct-12 Hourly Traffic Hourly Traffic
6:00 PM 7 7 7
6:15 PM 5 5 5
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM
10:15 PM
10:30 PM
10:45 PM
11:00 PM
11:15 PM
11:30 PM
11:45 PM
Day Total 503 503 503
% Weekday
Average 100.0%
% Week
Average 100.0% 100.0%
AM Peak 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM
Volume 15 15 15
PM Peak 5:15 PM 5:15 PM 5:15 PM
Volume 14 14 14
Comments: 24
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LOCATION: #281 - NE 369 St. West of SR 503
SPECIFIC LOCATION: O ft from
CITY/STATE: Clark County, WA

DATE: Oct 102012 - Oct 10 2012

QC JOB #: 10814725
DIRECTION: WB

Start Time

Mon Tue Wed
10-Oct-12

Thu

Fri

Average Weekday
Hourly Traffic

Sat

Sun

Average Week
Hourly Traffic

Average Week Profile

12:00 AM
12:15 AM
12:30 AM
12:45 AM
1.00 AM
1:15 AM
1:30 AM
1:45 AM
2:00 AM
2:15 AM
2:30 AM
2:45 AM
3:00 AM
3:15 AM
3:30 AM
3:45 AM
4:00 AM
4:15 AM
4:30 AM
4:45 AM
5:00 AM
5:15 AM
5:30 AM
5:45 AM
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Day Total

% Weekday
Average

% Week
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LOCATION: #281 - NE 369 St. West of SR 503
SPECIFIC LOCATION: O ft from
CITY/STATE: Clark County, WA

DATE: Oct 102012 - Oct 10 2012

QC JOB #: 10814725
DIRECTION: WB

Start Time

Mon Tue Wed
10-Oct-12

Thu

Fri

Average Weekday
Hourly Traffic

Sat

Sun

Average Week
Hourly Traffic

Average Week Profile

6:00 AM
6:15 AM
6:30 AM
6:45 AM
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
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Day Total

% Weekday
Average

% Week
Average

AM Peak
Volume

PM Peak
Volume
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LOCATION: #281 - NE 369 St. West of SR 503
SPECIFIC LOCATION: O ft from
CITY/STATE: Clark County, WA

QC JOB #: 10814725
DIRECTION: WB
DATE: Oct 102012 - Oct 10 2012

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Average Weekday| Sat Sun Average Week Average Week Profile
Start Time 10-Oct-12 Hourly Traffic Hourly Traffic

12:00 PM 5 5 5 =

12:15 PM 6 6 6 =

12:30 PM 7 7 7 _

12:45 PM 8 8 8 —
1:00 PM 5 5 5 &=
1:15 PM 8 8 8 _
1:30 PM 7 7 7 _
1:45 PM 9 9 9 —
2:00 PM 6 6 6 =
2:15 PM 10 10 10 _
2:30 PM 6 6 6 [
2:45 PM 11 11 11 I
3:00 PM 10 10 10 _
3:15 PM 11 11 11 _
3:30 PM 12 12 12 [
3:45 PM 11 11 11 [
4:00 PM 13 13 13 —_
4:15 PM 11 11 11 _
4:30 PM 7 7 7 e
4:45 PM 14 14 14 \ )
5:00 PM 15 15 15 \ )
5:15 PM 21 21 21 \ )
5:30 PM 14 14 14 \ ]
5:45 PM 9 9 9 [ |

Day Total

% Weekday

Average

% Week

Average

AM Peak

Volume

PM Peak

Volume

Comments: 24
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LOCATION: #281 - NE 369 St. West of SR 503
SPECIFIC LOCATION: O ft from
CITY/STATE: Clark County, WA

QC JOB #: 10814725
DIRECTION: WB
DATE: Oct 102012 - Oct 10 2012

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Average Weekday| Sat Sun Average Week Average Week Profile
Start Time 10-Oct-12 Hourly Traffic Hourly Traffic

6:00 PM 15 15 15 \ ]
6:15 PM 12 12 12 —_
6:30 PM 13 13 13 _
6:45 PM 17 17 17 \ )
7:00 PM 11 11 11 e
7:15 PM 7 7 7 I— |
7:30 PM 7 7 7 [
7:45 PM 11 11 11 [ |
8:00 PM 10 10 10 _
8:15 PM 7 7 7 _
8:30 PM 8 8 8 _l
8:45 PM 6 6 6 &=
9:00 PM 8 8 8 =
9:15 PM 10 10 10 el
9:30 PM 6 6 6 &=
9:45 PM 6 6 6 =

10:00 PM 5 5 5 =

10:15 PM 3 3 3 =

10:30 PM 1 1 1 Q

10:45 PM 1 1 1 Q

11:00 PM 2 2 2 a2

11:15 PM 1 1 1 Q

11:30 PM 2 2 2 =2

11:45 PM 0 0 0 \

Day Total 502 502 502

% Weekday

Average 100.0%

% Week

Average 100.0% 100.0%

AM Peak 11:15 AM 11:15 AM 11:15 AM

Volume 8 8 8

PM Peak 5:15 PM 5:15 PM 5:15 PM

Volume 21 21 21

Comments: 24

Report generated on 10/15/2012 5:41 PM

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)



